
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 57 Hunter Cummings NFV M 11:59.81
2 2 59 Peyton Halverson NFV M 12:02.96
3 3 37 Chris Wagner Kee M 12:14.17
4 110 Connnor Wittman Starmont M 12:49.38
5 4 5 Luke Asche Central M 12:50.99
6 5 87 Jamison Meyer South Winn M 12:53.48
7 6 75 Caleb Hughes Postville M 12:54.83
8 7 72 Daniel Garland-Stern Postville M 12:57.68
9 8 27 Landin Carter Ed-Co M 12:58.88

10 23 Jake Harwick Clayton Ridge M 13:09.53
11 111 Henry Hayes Starmont M 13:12.08
12 9 26 Korey Putz Ed-Co M 13:13.30
13 10 74 Noe Gonzalez Postville M 13:18.39
14 11 88 Toby Conway South Winn M 13:22.97
15 12 28 Zander Carter Ed-Co M 13:26.14
16 13 42 Nick Buege Kee M 13:26.60
17 14 90 Chance Adam South Winn M 13:28.02
18 15 102 Damon Meyer South Winn M 13:29.21
19 16 39 Brayden Mathis Kee M 13:30.77
20 17 7 Corey Weber Central M 13:37.79
21 18 101 Sam Conway South Winn M 13:56.06
22 19 73 Enzo Jochola Postville M 13:56.79
23 20 55 Nathan Crooker NFV M 13:59.74
24 21 11 William Moser Central M 14:03.68
25 22 89 Dayton Ondrashek South Winn M 14:13.23
26 23 56 Ryan Crank NFV M 14:24.86
27 24 38 Michael Mattson Kee M 14:32.97
28 25 91 JT Monroe South Winn M 14:41.41
29 26 40 Daniel Wagner Kee M 14:54.70
30 25 Dakota Schmitt Clayton Ridge M 14:56.62
31 27 63 Christian McLellan NFV M 14:57.53
32 28 69 Caleb Zurbriggen NFV M 15:00.05
33 94 Dale Schwamman South Winn M 15:00.52
34 29 29 Walker Schulte Ed-Co M 15:11.76
35 30 31 Elijah Keck Ed-Co M 15:23.07
36 31 30 Sam Schilling Ed-Co M 15:26.82
37 24 Charlie Cherne Clayton Ridge M 15:29.71
38 95 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn M 15:30.74
39 32 14 Lane Orr Central M 15:45.65
40 93 Connor Frana South Winn M 15:47.13
41 97 Ethan Maldonado South Winn M 16:02.26
42 33 46 Dalton Dibert Kee M 16:05.39
43 34 10 Brayden Finley Central M 16:12.43
44 35 32 Carson Kirby Ed-Co M 16:17.43
45 100 Dani Tinajero South Winn M 16:24.50
46 96 Logan Baumler South Winn M 16:51.23
47 36 41 Chance Colsch Kee M 17:05.68
48 37 6 James Eberhardt Central M 18:09.28
49 38 78 Collin McManigle Postville M 18:10.41
50 33 Charlie Ehlers Ed-Co M 19:05.60
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51 52 Hunter Kugel MFL M 21:34.00
52 53 Riley Franzen MFL M 21:38.01
53 39 12 Karl Gardner Central M 22:49.36
54 48 Logan Brown MFL M 23:29.38



Team

55 South Winn   6  14  17  18  21  25  28

52 NFV   1   2  23  26  31  32

50 Postville   7   8  13  22  49

65 Kee   3  16  19  27  29  42  47

70 Ed-Co   9  12  15  34  35  36  44

88 Central   5  20  24  39  43  48  53

Clayton Ridge  10  30  37

MFL  51  52  54

Starmont   4  11

South Winn NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Jamison Meyer M 12:53.48 1 Hunter Cummings M 11:59.81
11 Toby Conway M 13:22.97 2 Peyton Halverson M 12:02.96
14 Chance Adam M 13:28.02 20 Nathan Crooker M 13:59.74
15 Damon Meyer M 13:29.21 23 Ryan Crank M 14:24.86
18 Sam Conway M 13:56.06 27 Christian McLellan M 14:57.53
22 Dayton Ondrashek M 14:13.23 28 Caleb Zurbriggen M 15:00.05
25 JT Monroe M 14:41.41 73 1:07:25

Dale Schwamman M 15:00.52
Isaiah Kruckman M 15:30.74
Connor Frana M 15:47.13
Ethan Maldonado M 16:02.26
Dani Tinajero M 16:24.50
Logan Baumler M 16:51.23

63 1:07:10
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63 1:07:10

Postville Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Caleb Hughes M 12:54.83 3 Chris Wagner M 12:14.17
7 Daniel Garland-SternM 12:57.68 13 Nick Buege M 13:26.60

10 Noe Gonzalez M 13:18.39 16 Brayden Mathis M 13:30.77
19 Enzo Jochola M 13:56.79 24 Michael Mattson M 14:32.97
38 Collin McManigle M 18:10.41 26 Daniel Wagner M 14:54.70
80 1:11:18 33 Dalton Dibert M 16:05.39

36 Chance Colsch M 17:05.68
82 1:08:39

Ed-Co Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 Landin Carter M 12:58.88 4 Luke Asche M 12:50.99
9 Korey Putz M 13:13.30 17 Corey Weber M 13:37.79

12 Zander Carter M 13:26.14 21 William Moser M 14:03.68
29 Walker Schulte M 15:11.76 32 Lane Orr M 15:45.65
30 Elijah Keck M 15:23.07 34 Brayden Finley M 16:12.43
31 Sam Schilling M 15:26.82 37 James Eberhardt M 18:09.28
35 Carson Kirby M 16:17.43 39 Karl Gardner M 22:49.36

Charlie Ehlers M 19:05.60 108 1:12:31
88 1:10:13

Clayton Ridge MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Jake Harwick M 13:09.53 Hunter Kugel M 21:34.00
Dakota Schmitt M 14:56.62 Riley Franzen M 21:38.01
Charlie Cherne M 15:29.71 Logan Brown M 23:29.38



Starmont
Score Name Grade Time

Connnor Wittman M 12:49.38
Henry Hayes M 13:12.08


